M-SR v cezpolnom behu
Samorin 19.11.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 0:56

(108) 4 km - Dorastenky (1999-2000)
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St.c.
(154)
(114)
(7)
(122)
(169)
(25)
(233)
(187)
(294)
(179)
(199)
(101)
(113)
(241)
(92)
(118)
(121)
(240)
(203)
(123)
(100)
(54)

Meno

ZAVADSKA Alexandra
SURANOVA Karin
DEBNARIKOVA Sofia
ZARSKA Klaudia
SIMONOVA Barbora
DRAHOVSKA Lydia
GROLMUSOVA Bibiana
KUCHTOVA Dominika
MIKULOVA Vanessa
DURICOVA Lucia
KOPECKA Julia
KADLECIKOVA Edit
SLIVKOVA Adriana
KONECNA Anita
KUBASKOVA Barbora
TOMANOVA Timea
ZAPOTOCNA Sophia
KLUCKA Vivien
ONDRUSOVA Romana
ZILKOVA Izabela
JANCOVA Andrea
CIDORIKOVA Miriam

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999

Klub / Krajina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Zdravie v pohybe Lucatin
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atletika SK Skalica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon Odstup

16:04
16:13
16:31
16:46
17:17
17:21
17:29
17:34
17:55
18:03
18:03
18:19
18:25
18:27
18:27
18:34
18:45
19:05
19:07
19:20
19:59
20:54

+0:09
+0:27
+0:42
+1:13
+1:17
+1:25
+1:30
+1:51
+1:59
+1:59
+2:15
+2:21
+2:23
+2:23
+2:30
+2:41
+3:.01
+3:03
+3:16
+3:55
+4:50
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